SANINDUSA Proget Corfort Pack HO

Proget Confort Pack HO - White

130922004 5604815332926

Description Features

Package contents: Proget Confort SH toilet (130022), Proget - Horizontal outlet
Confort tank with bottom feed mechanism (130111LM) and - Side fixings

toilet seat with easyclip and slowclose(24061) - Fixing kit included

- Trap not included
Technical Information

685 mm
345 mm
450 mm
45.00 kg

Proget Confort
Toilets

Contemporary
Oval
Vitreous China
Floor
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SANINDUSA Proget Corfort Pack HO

Downloads

Cleaning Manual (PDF) ,

130922_DT (ZIP),
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